
Allen, Pam, NMENV 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

April 

Maestas, Ricardo, NMENV 
Wednesday, August 13, 2014 10:10 AM 
Allen, Pam, NMENV 
FW: Entry Status 

From: Oba Vincent [mailto:oba.vincent@cbfo.doe.gov] 
Sent: Wednesday, April 16, 2014 4:33 PM 
To: Kliphuis, Trais, NMENV; 'peake.tom@epa.gov'; 'Edwards, Jonathan'; 'Walsh, Jonathan'; 'Perrin, Alan'; 
'Bob.Kehrman@wipp.ws'; 'Rick.Chavez@wipp.ws'; 'Stone.Nick@epa.gov'; Smith, Coleman, NMENV; 
'brozowski.george@epa.gov'; 'Fraass, Ron'; 'Russell Hardy'; 'Veal.Lee@epamail.epa.gov'; 'Economy, Kathleen 
(Economy.Kathleen@epa.gov)'; 'Poppell, Sam W. (Poppell.Sam@epa.gov)'; Maestas, Ricardo, NMENV 
Cc: George Basabilvazo - WIPPNet; 'Reynolds, Tammy - NWP (Tammy.Reynolds@wipp.ws)'; 'Pace, Berry 
(Berry.Pace@wipp.ws)'; 'Alton.Harris@em.doe.gov'; Susan McCauslin; 'Joe Harvill (jharvill@portageinc.com)'; 'Kennedy, 
Scott - NWP (Scott.Kennedy@wipp.ws)'; 'Jones, Stewart - RES'; 'Berta Oates'; 'schultheisz.daniel@epa.gov'; Philip Theisen 
- ORISE; Russ Patterson - WIPPNet; 'Kouba, Steve - WRES (Steve.Kouba@wipp.ws)'; Roger Nelson - WIPPNet; 'Bignell, 
Dale - CTAC' 
Subject: Entry Status 

During the entry today, the teams were able to rule out that there was any contamination coming from Panel 6 and 
made it into Panel 7 ....... but did not get to the waste face. At room 2 in Panel 7, the PAPR batteries were low and they 
opted to return to the surface. Tomorrow, the SS and AIS will be inspected and all of the data collected will be 
reviewed. Decisions regarding the next entry will be made and I will give you the latest information at our 1:00 call. 

Have a great night. 

Thanks 

Oba 
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